
Model No.8419B2 2-SPEED HAMMER DRILL 19MM



Model No.8419B2 2-SPEED HAMMER DRILL 19MM

Item 
No. Parts No. Description

Interc
hang
eabilit
y

Q'ty New/
/∕ld Note1 Note2

OO1-2 192800-8 DRILL 7HC7U S1K 1

OO2 K23331-3 SPINDLE 1

OOK 952131-5 RE6AININT RINT R-K2 1

OO4 21KKO1-9 DCS6 SEAL 2O 1

OO3 2112O1-0 BALL BEARINT 5OO2LLB 1

OO5 K2K509-K 7HANTE RINT 1

OO0 21K438-5 /∕ RINT K4 1

OO8 22KO29-1 7AM GA( 1

OO9 22KOKO-5 7AM GB( 1

O1O 13544O-1 TEAR H/∕CSINT 1 )

71O 81511O-1 INDI7A6I/∕N LABEL 1 )

72O 9311O4-O SPRINT PIN 4-12 1 )

D1O IN7. 13

O1O-1 13959O-0 TEAR H/∕CSINT * 1

71O 81511O-1 INDI7A6I/∕N LABEL 1

72O 9311O4-O SPRINT PIN 4-12 1

D1O IN7. 13

O11-1 23K098-O XLA6 FASHER 1K 1

O12 951O15-9 S6/∕P RINT E-1O 1

O1K 225OK8-9 TEAR 7/∕MPLE6E K9-49 1

O14 211O25-9 BALL BEARINT 520LLB 1 )

O14-1 21OO23-8 BALL BEARINT 520LLB /∕ 1

O13 25KOO2-9 RCBBER PIN 4 1

O15 225OK9-0 TEAR 7/∕MPLE6E 9-19-41 1

O10 211O25-9 BALL BEARINT 520LLB 1 )

O10-1 21OO23-8 BALL BEARINT 520LLB /∕ 1

O18 25KOO2-9 RCBBER PIN 4 1

O19 135441-9 TEAR H/∕CSINT 7/∕WER 1

71O 214OO2-2 PLANE BEARINT 0.9 1

D1O IN7. 18

O2O 1321K3-4 SHIX6ER R/∕D 1

71O 235O34-0 PIN 4 2

O21 2K1249-K 7/∕MPRESSI/∕N SPRINT 3 1

O22 411403-2 7HANTE LEWER 1

O2K 231429-3 - XLA6 HEAD S7REF M4 1 )

O2K-1 253O29-3 V PAN HEAD S7REF M4 /∕ 1

O24 211O4K-9 BALL BEARINT 8O0LLB 1

O23 21KOO2-9 DCS6 SEAL 8 1

O25-1 241K23-3 XAN 38 1

O207+ 313O98-9 ARMA6CRE ASS'_ 22OW 1

D1O IN7. 24-25YK1YK2

O28-1 911183-5 PAN HEAD S7REF M4*33 2

O29 411435-5 BAXXLE PLA6E 1

OKO7+ 323O88-4 XIELD ASS'_ 22OW 1

71O 534OK8-K INSCLA6ED 6ERMINAL X61.23-M
4

2 )

711 534OK0-3 INSCLA6ED 6ERM. X61.23-MK /∕ 2 )

OK1 581514-O INSCLA6I/∕N FASHER 1



OK2 211O28-3 BALL BEARINT 520LB 1

OKK-1 25KO1K-4 RCBBER PIN 4 1

OK4 23K192-5 XLA6 FASHER 14 1

OK3 93K1O5-2 RIWE6 O-3 2

OK5 813O9O-8 NAME PLA6E 8419B-2 1

OK0 9K11O2-O HE*. NC6 M4 K

OK8 13593K-2 M/∕6/∕R H/∕CSINT 1

D1O IN7. KKYK0

OK9 911258-2 PAN HEAD S7REF M3*43 4

O4O 181O25-2 7ARB/∕N BRCSH 7B-33 1

O41H+ 5312K3-2 SFI67H 72M-A16 1 )

O41H
1

531223-3 SFI67H STEL2137 S 1

O42 54K331-5 BRCSH H/∕LDER 3-8 2

O4K 911124-5 PAN HEAD S7REF M4*14 2

O44 91113K-9 PAN HEAD S7REF M4*28 K

O43 411433-8 HANDLE 7/∕WER 1

O40E1 5432O8-3 N/∕ISE SCPPRESS/∕R 1

O48B+ 5830OO-9 SP/∕NTE SHEE6 1

O49-1 9111KK-3 PAN HEAD S7REF M4*18 2

O3O7+ 580OK1-2 S6RAIN RELIEX 1

O31-1 582315-K 7/∕RD TCARD 9.K-83 1

O32N
1

553853-K P/∕FER SCPPL_ 7/∕RD 1.O-2-2.3 1

4OO-4 20K520-1 TRIP 1

4O1 K21O39-0 DEP6H TACTE 1

4O2-4 924225-9 FINT B/∕L6 M3*2O 1

4O5-2 05K4K2-9 7HC7U UE_ S1K 1

4O0 41O1O2-8 UE_ H/∕LDER 1

411-1 2325K3-3 NC6 M8 1

412-1 9412O2-8 XLA6 FASHER 8 1

41K-1 921402-3 HE*. B/∕L6 M8*3O 1

9O2-K 182510-2 S6EEL 7ARR_INT 7ASE 1 )

71O 819OKK-2 MAUI6A LABEL 1 )

9O2-4 8245O8-4 PLAS6I7 7ARR_INT 7ASE /∕ 1

71O 410495-2 LA67H 2

72O 410490-O HANDLE 1

7KO 81914K-3 MAUI6A LABEL 1

Please state Parts No. when yo,r order. Print Date 1O/23/2O2K


